L09000031648

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



900147887249

04/01/09--01012--011 **155.00

O9 APR - I AM 8: 15

B. KOHR

ź.

APR - 2 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C	Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	THE PINK LIFE (Name of Limited)	PRODUCTION S	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	EFFECTIVE DATE 3 3/04
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
\$\frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} - \	CATHU	EEN CIUBAT	
	(N	ame of Person)	9 APR
	_	irm/Company)	TED TED
	13615 5 1	(Address)	114-556
		23176 State and Zip Code)	ROA
	(City/S	State and Zip Code)	À.
For further information	n concerning this matter, please c	all:	
CATIFLEEN (Nam	CIU & A	at (305) 40 (Area Code & Daytim	6 - 3126 e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee El 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building	utions

Tallahassee, FL 32301

EFFECTIVE DATE 3 31/09

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	_
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0
THE PINK LIFE (Must end with the words "Limited Liability)	PRODUCTIONS LLC." or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company's:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
13615 S.DIXE Hwy # 114-556 MIRMI, For 33176	13615 S. DIXIE HWY #114556 MIAMI, & 33176
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	•
14640 SW	all de la constant de
14640 SW	64 ave
	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Miami K. City, State, an	FL 33158
City, State, ar	nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regist	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and lered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.
^	// /

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
'MGRM" = Managing Member OWNER / MGRM	CATHLEEN CIUSA
•	
	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	e date of filing: $3/31/69$. (OPTIO)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
fective date is listed, the date must b	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
fective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIO) De specific and cannot be more than five business of
fective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ective date is listed, the date must t days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)